:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10117188

Oct 06, 2024 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 316,162 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 105949 - 0.019448377 ETH®
47.39 USD

2 105950 - 0.019391380 ETH®
47.25 USD

3 105951 - 0.019402990 ETH&®
47.28 USD

4 105952 - 0.019415577 ETH®
47.31 USD

S 105953 - 0.019435610 ETH®
47.36 USD

6 105954 - 0.019425479 ETH®
47.33 USD

7 105955 - 0.019412015 ETH®
47.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10117188
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/316162
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105949
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105950
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105951
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105952
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105953
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105954
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105955

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

105956

105957

105958

105959

105960

105961

105962

105963

105964

Validator Id

820856

Amount

- 0.019451038
47.40 USD

- 0.019441830
47.37 USD

- 0.019432312
47.35 USD

- 0.019416186
47.31 USD

- 0.019423411
47.33 USD

- 0.019430497
47.35 USD

- 0.019415287
47.31 USD

- 0.019420008
47.32 USD

- 0.019423563
47.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.046251800
112.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105956
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105957
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105958
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105959
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105960
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105961
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105962
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105963
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/105964
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/820856

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



